ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Aluminum Pike Poles

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: KS-

* Manufactured to handle extensive use of handling timber in and around water.

e Aluminum pike poles are much lighter than traditional ash handle pike poles and willnot wrap up or break
with continued use.

¢ Pike hooks are manufactured from a single piece of high carbon steel and drop forged.

www.pacificindustrial.com



ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

www.pacificindustrial.com




ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

PIKE
POLE

pike pole

pike pole dim

www.pacificindustrial.com



ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Product Specifications

ALUMINUM HANDLE PIKE
POLE

PART NUMBER

KS-04-1.5

KS-06-1.5

KS-08-1.5

KS-10-1.5

KS-12-1.5

KS-14-1.5

KS-16-1.5

KS-18-1.5

KS-20-1.5

KS-24-1.5

HANDLE DIAMETER
(IN)

1.5

LENGTH (FT)

10

12

14

16

18

20

24

APROXIMATE WEIGHT EACH
(LBS)

2.60
3.30
4.00
4.80
5.60
6.30
7.00
7.80
8.60

9.90

www.pacificindustrial.com



