

## Aluminum Pike Poles

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: KS-

- Manufactured to handle extensive use of handling timber in and around water.
- Aluminum pike poles are much lighter than traditional ash handle pike poles and willnot wrap up or break with continued use.
- Pike hooks are manufactured from a single piece of high carbon steel and drop forged.







pike pole



pike pole dim



## **Product Specifications**

ALUMINUM HANDLE PIKE POLE			
PART NUMBER	HANDLE DIAMETER (IN)	LENGTH (FT)	APROXIMATE WEIGHT EACH (LBS)
KS-04-1.5	1.5	4	2.60
KS-06-1.5	1.5	6	3.30
KS-08-1.5	1.5	8	4.00
KS-10-1.5	1.5	10	4.80
KS-12-1.5	1.5	12	5.60
KS-14-1.5	1.5	14	6.30
KS-16-1.5	1.5	16	7.00
KS-18-1.5	1.5	18	7.80
KS-20-1.5	1.5	20	8.60
KS-24-1.5	1.5	24	9.90